Contract Name:

Gates of Heaven Floor Replacement

Change Order Description:

Contract Extension and Structural Repairs: installation of
structural sisters and reconstruction of altar/bema platform

Change Order Project No.

Date

2/10/2021

Change Order No.

CO2

Contract No.

8893

Project/MUNIS No.

17473-51-140

Ald District

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:
Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
#N/A
#N/A
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
C02.1 Materials and labor for structural repairs 1.00 18,659.00 18,659.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 29.02% 18,659.00
The Original Contract Total 64,308.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 1.84% 1,185.19
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 130.86% 84,152.19

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Completion Date

February 26, 2021

February 26, 2021

28

March 26, 2021

Contractor's Acceptance

A

By W2T fFEMmRTE
Title PeaSEcT  Mamn Lol—
Date

zl//tLal

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Date

Construction Supervisor
Engineer/Architect
Board of Public Works

Construction Inspector
Amy L. Scanlondm@%yw&n

2/10/2021

Contract paid to date|

ROUTING:

Bryan Cooper

Heidi Fleegel

Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien




	CO2
	Justification 2

